

Heroes Active Bystandership Training Chosen by California Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation

Heroes Active Bystandership Training, LLC, Selected to Offer Innovation Peer Training to the California Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation

SACRAMENTO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, November 27, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The California Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation (CDCR) and California Correctional Health Care Services (CCHCS) have selected Heroes Active Bystanding Training LLC to provide peer support training. This groundbreaking initiative aims to foster a culture of peer intervention and active bystandership within the department, ultimately ensuring the safety and well-being of staff, incarcerated individuals, and the communities they serve. Because of the crucial role of active bystandership in preventing misconduct or potential harm, Heroes developed Active Bystandership Training. <u>Heroes Active Bystandership</u>



CDCR CCHCS Heroes T4T Cohort #5

<u>Training</u>, LLC brings expertise and experience in delivering high-quality training programs to criminal justice, public safety, healthcare, and the private sector. Their innovative and research-informed approach equips participants with the necessary tools, knowledge, and skills to intervene effectively to reduce mistakes, prevent misconduct, and promote employee wellness. By equipping CDCR & CCHCS staff with the tools to become effective active bystanders, the training aims to promote a safer and more rehabilitative correctional system, benefitting staff, incarcerated individuals, and the broader community.

Contact Information

Abigail Tucker, Co-Owner: abigailtucker@heroesintervene.com Joel Dvoskin, Co-Owner: joeldvoskin@heroesintervene.com Karen Rice, Co-Owner: karencollinsrice@heroesintervene.com

Website: heroesintervene.com

Tucker
Heroes Active Bystandership
abigailtucker@heroesintervene.com
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn



Heroes Co-Founder Abigail Tucker and National Instructor Greg Hanna Jr.

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/671222311

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.